
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

APR-2021

14-MAY-2021 10:4507-MAY-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

MAY-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 57962148

Total Members 2329

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      26,38,640

Total Refund Advance      14,66,886

          6,261Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           2,760

Unexempted

      41,05,526

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 212
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        9,595
BANVIR  SINGH           774        1,115320 101194693319 N.A.

        9,295            12        9,295BANVIR
SINGH

-
        9,295

            0          341 - -

       19,365BARISTER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,859321 100108072068 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492BARISTER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       15,492BASANT SINGH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,859322 100108325780 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

BASANT
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       25,458BASANT KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,800323 100108296901 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BASANT
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       38,231BASKI NATH
PASWAN

        1,250        1,800324 100058466818 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BASKI NATH

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,858BASU DEV
CHAUHAN

        1,250        2,142325 100108831972 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,848BASU DEV

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          892 - -

       26,336BENKATESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,859326 100109425695 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492BENKATESH

KU
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       17,672BHABHA MONI
SHARMA

        1,041        1,500327 100625548148 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500BHABAMONI

SARMA
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       26,336BHAGIRATH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800328 100109776943 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAGIRATH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,569BHAGWAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,800329 101165986681 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAGWAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,660BHAGWAN
SINGH DINKAR

          994        1,431330 100109976752 N.A.
       11,929             8       11,929

BHAGWAN
SINGH
DINKAR

-
       11,929

            0          437 - -

       22,892
BHAGWANTI         1,250        1,800331 101214655328 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHAGWANTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,520BHAJMAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,800332 100110318525 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAJMAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,062
BHANU
PRAKASH
MALIK

        1,250        1,800333 101290789140 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

BHANU
PRAKASH
MALIK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,674BHANU
PRATAP

        1,132        1,630334 101185171049 N.A.
       13,584             0       13,584BHANU

PRATAP
-

       13,584
            0          498 - -

       18,831BHARAT
BHUSHAN

        1,250        1,800335 101590115417 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHARAT

BHUSHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,905
BHARTI           215          310336 101350853325 N.A.

        2,582            25        2,582
BHARTI -

        2,582
            0           95 - -

       23,804BHARTI
SHANKAR

        1,250        1,800337 100111452961 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHARTI

SHANKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       35,016BHAVIKA
SACHDEVA

        1,250        1,800338 101378833927 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAVIKA

SACHDEVA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,938BHAWNA
SHARMA

          473          682339 101214655046 N.A.
        5,680            19        5,680BHAWNA

SHARMA
-

        5,680
            0          209 - -

       24,013
BHEEM  SINGH         1,250        1,859340 101188223574 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492BHEEM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -
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       23,238DEEP KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,859467 101171217621 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492DEEP KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       15,595
DEEPA  RANI         1,250        1,800468 100984732915 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
DEEPA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,248
DEEPAK         1,250        1,800469 101549331554 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,400
DEEPAK           960        1,383470 101376435036 N.A.

       11,527             8       11,527
DEEPAK -

       11,527
            0          423 - -

        8,641DEEPAK
KASHYAP

          666          960471 100512342310 N.A.
        7,996            15        7,996DEEPAK

KASHYAP
-

        7,996
            0          294 - -

       42,491DEEPAK
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800472 100506271009 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,062DEEPAK
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800473 101647540160 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,960DEEPAK
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800474 100625279318 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        5,764DEEPAK
KUMAR

          470          677475 100131837820 N.A.
        5,639            21        5,639DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

        5,639
            0          207 - -

       18,745DEEPAK
YADAV

        1,250        1,859476 101171218003 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492DEEPAK

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       63,422DEEPAK ANNA
SARVADE

        1,250        1,800477 100002404962 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK
ANNA
SARVADE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,625
DEEPAK
BAHADUR
BUDHA

        1,250        1,800478 101272520438 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK
BAHADUR
BUDHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,603DEEPAK
GOYAL

          366          527479 101558722939 N.A.
        4,393            18        4,393DEEPAK

GOYAL
-

        4,393
            0          161 - -

       17,282DEEPAK
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800480 100775086360 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,777DEEPAK
KUMAR

        1,032        1,487481 101260836334 N.A.
       12,394             6       12,394DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       12,394
            0          455 - -

       22,452DEEPAK
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800482 101263988290 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,288DEEPAK
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800483 101412724857 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,205
DEEPAK KUMAR           768        1,106484 100132275885 N.A.

        9,218            13        9,218DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        9,218

            0          338 - -

       95,978DEEPAK
KUMAR

        1,250        6,480485 101489354113 N.A.
       15,000             0       54,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        5,230 - -

       10,795DEEPAK
KUMAR

          861        1,241486 101572046061 N.A.
       10,338            14       10,338DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       10,338
            0          380 - -

       16,679DEEPAK
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800487 101454350942 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,408DEEPAK KUMAR
PANDEY

          678          976488 100505671083 N.A.
        8,134            15        8,134

DEEPAK
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        8,134

            0          298 - -
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        2,145JITENDRA
KUMAR SHUKLA

          129          186802 101128857110 N.A.
        1,549            27        1,549

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
        1,549

            0           57 - -

       28,438JITENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800803 100505779280 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,002JITENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

          858        1,236804 100482430863 N.A.
       10,302            11       10,302

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,302

            0          378 - -

       31,955JITENDRA
SHARMA

        1,250        2,256805 100176708767 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797JITENDRA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       18,669JITENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,800806 101213954750 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,408
JITENDRA
SINGH
BHADORIA

          678          976807 100177184643 N.A.
        8,134            15        8,134JITENDRA

SINGH
-

        8,134
            0          298 - -

       11,068JITENDRA
YADAV

          817        1,177808 101144889396 N.A.
        9,812            11        9,812JITENDRA

YADAV
-

        9,812
            0          360 - -

       24,528
JITESH  PAL         1,250        1,800809 101186551085 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JITESH PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,734
JEET NATH RAY           622          896810 100506159359 N.A.

        7,467            14        7,467
JITNATH RAI -

        7,467
            0          274 - -

       40,786JOGINDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800811 100066356355 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JOGINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

          956JOLLY  EDWARD            52           75812 101217537563 N.A.          627
           29

          627
JOLLY
EDWARD

-          627             0           23 - -

       22,000
JOSE  PAUL         1,250        1,800813 101258534819 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JOSE PAUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,745JOYDEB
BARMAN

        1,250        1,859814 100012992214 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492JOYDEB

BARMAN
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       18,829
JYOTI         1,250        1,859815 101648339457 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
JYOTI -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       24,581
JYOTI  PRAKASH         1,250        1,800816 101637764321 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JYOTI
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,006
JYOTI  KHETAN         1,098        1,581817 101161338375 N.A.

       13,176             0       13,176JYOTI
KHETAN

-
       13,176

            0          483 - -

       15,053
JYOTI  PATWA         1,000        1,440818 101170830079 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000
JYOTI PATWA -

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       18,004JYOTI ROHIDAS
TARTE

        1,000        1,440819 101607270484 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000

JYOTI
ROHIDAS
TARTE

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

       14,718
JYOTI  DEVI           817        1,177820 100753517376 N.A.

        9,812            11        9,812
JYOTI SINGH -

        9,812
            0          360 - -

       26,000
K
RAGHAVENDAR
REDDY

        1,250        1,800821 101149550036 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

K
RAGHAVEND
AR REDDY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,236KABIR KUMAR
RAY

        1,250        1,800822 101006574280 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KABIR

KUMAR RAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

40 / 113DSNHP0022524000 / APR-2021 / 14-MAY-2021 10:45



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       18,480MADHURANJAN
CHOUDHARY

        1,166        1,680950 100212473357 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

MADHU
RANJAN
CHOUDHARY

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       24,377MADHVI
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800951
*
10062602970
4

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MADHVI

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,736MAHAVIR
SHARMA

          149          215952 101181776320 N.A.
        1,792            27        1,792MAHAVIR

SHARMA
-

        1,792
            0           66 - -

       27,810MAHENDAR
SINGH

        1,250        2,256953 101473777083 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797MAHENDAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

        6,127MAHENDER
SINGH

          462          666954 100438147022 N.A.
        5,552            21        5,552MAHENDER

SINGH
-

        5,552
            0          204 - -

       23,395MAHENDER
YADAV

        1,166        1,680955 101106261343 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000MAHENDER

YADAV
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       21,000MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,166        1,680956 100213730595 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

MAHENDRA -
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       18,863MAHENDRA
KUMAR

        1,236        1,781957 100213624977 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842MAHENDRA

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       24,737MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,977958 101084302305 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,475MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          727 - -

       18,946MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,166        1,680959 101675874440 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       18,851MAHENDRA PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,800960 100467714954 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,676MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,112        1,602961 100240437331 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       24,628
MAHESH         1,250        1,800962 101200580193 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,405MAHESH
KUMAR RAI

        1,250        1,800963 100214611147 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH KR

RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,057MAHESH
KUMAR JHA

        1,230        1,771964 100692339779 N.A.
       14,760             1       14,760MAHESH

KUMAR JHA
-

       14,760
            0          541 - -

       28,632MAHESH
LONDHE

        1,250        1,800965 100214323825 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MAHESH
MAHARUDRA
LONDHE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,266MAHESH
SINGH

          903        1,301966 100214333875 N.A.
       10,844             9       10,844MAHESH

SINGH
-

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       23,238
MAIDAN  SINGH         1,250        1,800967 100502686195 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAIDAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,980MAINUDDIN
SHAH

        1,196        1,723968 100215627239 N.A.
       14,360             2       14,360MAINUDDIN

SHAH
-

       14,360
            0          527 - -

       19,659
MALI  SETHI           994        1,431969 100216171983 N.A.

       11,929             8       11,929
MALI  SETHI -

       11,929
            0          437 - -

       16,510
MAMTA  RANI         1,250        1,800970 101064868848 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAMTA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,113
MAN  SINGH         1,250        1,800971 100057490695 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAN  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

47 / 113DSNHP0022524000 / APR-2021 / 14-MAY-2021 10:45



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       30,076MUKESH
PRATAP SINGH

        1,250        2,2561116 100237470285 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797

MUKESH
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       30,283MUKUND
MISHRA

        1,250        1,9421117 101196916913 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,182MUKUND

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          692 - -

       17,248
MUMNOON         1,250        1,8001118 101421599757 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MUMNOON -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,438MUNENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001119 101084302689 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUNENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,114MUNNA KUMAR
SINGH

          678          9771120 100645425445 N.A.
        8,142            12        8,142

MUNNA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,142

            0          299 - -

       27,171
MUNNA  SINGH         1,250        1,8591121 101089908120 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492MUNNA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       16,510
MURARI  SINGH         1,250        1,8001122

*
10100638644
3

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MURARI

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,139
MURGESHWARI         1,118        1,6111123 100979391200 N.A.

       13,426             4       13,426MURGESHW
ARI

-
       13,426

            0          493 - -

       16,692
NAFEES         1,250        1,8001124 101106276525 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAFEES -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

          516
NAGENDRA
SINGH

           43           621125 101686172930 N.A.          516
           29

          516
NAGENDRA
SINGH

-          516             0           19 - -

       28,658NAGENDRA
PRASAD

        1,250        1,8001126 100462842671 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAGENDRA

PRASHAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,228NAGENDRA
SINGH TOMAR

        1,250        1,8001127 101084483391 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NAGENDRA
SINGH
TOMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,008NAGESH
SHIVAPPA KOLI

        1,250        1,8001128 101012392848 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NAGESH
SHIVAPPA
KOLI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,619
NAGMA           645          9301129 101561109638 N.A.

        7,746            15        7,746
NAGMA -

        7,746
            0          285 - -

       11,309
NAJAMA           903        1,3011130 101086878068 N.A.

       10,844             9       10,844
NAJAMA -

       10,844
            0          398 - -

       24,424
NAKUL  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001131 101084301409 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAKUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,686
NANAK  SINGH         1,019        1,4681132 101222081994 N.A.

       12,231             9       12,231NANAK
SINGH

-
       12,231

            0          449 - -

        3,855
NAND SINGH JI           272          3921133 100249268291 N.A.

        3,267            23        3,267NAND JI
SINGH

-
        3,267

            0          120 - -

       39,779NAND KISHOR
SHARMA

        1,250        2,2561134 101393673184 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797NAND KISOR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       18,332
NAND  LAL         1,032        1,4871135 100249130526 N.A.

       12,393             6       12,393
NAND LAL -

       12,393
            0          455 - -

       23,171NANDASWAR
DAS

        1,129        1,6271136 100249423474 N.A.
       13,556             5       13,556NANDESWAR

DAS
-

       13,556
            0          498 - -
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       36,462
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001476 100295344217 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH
KUMAR
SHIVHARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,104RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH

          813        1,1711477 100505826660 N.A.
        9,760            12        9,760

RAJESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,760

            0          358 - -

       16,510RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001478 101035174116 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,421RAJESH TIWARI
KUMAR

        1,088        1,5681479 100296830896 N.A.
       13,067             2       13,067

RAJESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       13,067

            0          480 - -

       24,013RAJESH
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8591480 100978170254 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492RAJESH

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       29,408
RAJESH  RAI         1,250        1,8001481 100978170368 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH RAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,437RAJESH
SEMWAL

          916        1,3201482 101285826042 N.A.
       11,000             0       11,000RAJESH

SEMWAL
-

       11,000
            0          404 - -

       30,101
RAJESH  SINGH         1,250        1,8001483 100295367901 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,409
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8591484 101154489968 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492RAJESH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

        1,085RAJ HANSH
KUMAR SINGH

           86          1241485 100291927180 N.A.
        1,033            28        1,033

RAJHANSH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        1,033

            0           38 - -

       16,679
RAJIB  HALDAR         1,250        1,8591486 101513504652 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492RAJIB
HALDER

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       16,138
RAJIV  KUMAR         1,248        1,7971487 100528997131 N.A.

       14,976             1       14,976RAJIV
KUMAR

-
       14,976

            0          549 - -

       33,882
RAJIV  KUMAR         1,250        2,2561488 100297540952 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797
RAJIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       33,561RAJIV RANJAN
THAKUR

        1,250        1,8001489 101576265281 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJIV
RANJAN
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,669RAJKISHOR
YADAV

        1,250        1,8001490 100978171463 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJKISHOR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,949
RAJKUMAR
SINGH
BAHDORIA

        1,205        1,7361491 100298003932 N.A.
       14,466             0       14,466

RAJKUMAR
SINGH
BAHDORIA

-
       14,466

            0          531 - -

       21,303RAJNEESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,2561492 100894800528 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797RAJNEESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       23,581RAJNEESH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,8591493 100626216882 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

RAJNEESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       43,596
RAJNI  NEGI         1,250        1,8001494 100298181396 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJNI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,213RAJNISH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8591495 101284221825 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492RAJNISH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       18,831RAJNISH
AGARWAL

        1,250        1,8001496 101064868368 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJNISH

AGARWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       29,079
RANJIT  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001623 101380452865 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,062RANJIT KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,8001624 101194826134 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000RANJIT

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,264RANJIT KUMAR
RAY

          344          4961625 101269364033 N.A.
        4,131            22        4,131RANJIT

KUMAR RAY
-

        4,131
            0          152 - -

        7,295RANU KUMAR
TRIVEDI

          583          8401626 100308467177 N.A.
        7,002            19        7,002

RANU
KUMAR
TRIVEDI

-
        7,002

            0          257 - -

       19,910RANVIR
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001627 100773165240 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANVIR

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,302
RAPURI  BABU         1,250        1,8001628 101083244281 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAPURI
BABU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,000HARSHAD
RATHOD

        1,250        1,8001629 101270887002 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RATHOD
HARSHADKU
MAR
CHUNILAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,738
RATNA  BISWA         1,250        1,9771630 101035171939 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,476RATNA
BISWA

-
       15,000

            0          727 - -

        4,297RATNESH
KUMAR YADAV

          250          3601631 100634471844 N.A.
        3,000            28        3,000

RATNESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        3,000

            0          110 - -

       23,238RAUSHAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8591632 100309635012 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       49,603RAUSHAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001633 100985769254 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,935RAVENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001634 101047810456 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,116
RAVI  TIWARI         1,250        1,8591635 101658583161 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
RAVI  TIWARI -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       23,093RAVIKISHOR
ROY

        1,132        1,6301636 100310782033 N.A.
       13,584             0       13,584RAVI KISHOR

ROY
-

       13,584
            0          498 - -

       17,492
RAVI  KUMAR         1,250        1,9771637

*
10030982735
7

N.A.
       15,000             0       16,476

RAVI KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          727 - -

       17,248
RAVI  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001638 101305377906 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       54,957RAVI KUMAR
ASOLIA

        1,250        1,8001639 101540265404 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVI KUMAR

ASOLIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,905RAVI KUMAR
PANDEY

          992        1,4291640 101128619941 N.A.
       11,905            11       11,905RAVI KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       11,905
            0          437 - -

       22,464RAVI KUMAR
SINGH

        1,248        1,7971641 101064869410 N.A.
       14,976             1       14,976RAVI KUMAR

SINGH
-

       14,976
            0          549 - -

        1,085RAVI PRATAP
SINGH

           86          1241642 100504708997 N.A.
        1,033            28        1,033RAVI PRATAP

SINGH
-

        1,033
            0           38 - -

       16,267
RAVI  RAUSHAN         1,250        1,8001643 101087808102 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAVI
RAUSHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       21,865
UDAI  SINGH         1,250        1,9772188 101201360130 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,476
UDAI  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          727 - -

       15,156
UDAL  SINGH           747        1,0762189 101301136384 N.A.

        8,965            13        8,965
UDAL SINGH -

        8,965
            0          329 - -

       22,774UDAY BHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002190 101597332872 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000UDAY BHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,074UDAY SINGH
VIR

          946        1,3632191 100394182276 N.A.
       11,361             8       11,361UDAYVIR

SINGH
-

       11,361
            0          417 - -

       21,704
UDHAM  SINGH         1,250        1,8002192 100043153729 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UDHAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,376
UDIP  ROY         1,166        1,6802193 101302248130 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
UDIP ROY -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       21,058
UMA KHAWAS         1,250        1,8002194 100394671770 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UMA
KHAWAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,485UMESH
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,8592195 101425108729 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492UMESH

CHANDRA
Others

       15,000
            0          609 Others -

       26,641UMESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,9772196 101591185799 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,476

UMESH
KUMAR
PANDAY

-
       15,000

            0          727 - -

       23,288UMESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8002197 100395348371 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

UMESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,343UMESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,112        1,6022198 100395364629 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350

UMESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,350

            0          490 - -

       23,236UMESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,247        1,7972199 101350978133 N.A.
       14,975             1       14,975

UMESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,975

            0          550 - -

       16,336
UMESH  SINGH           810        1,1672200 100395115934 N.A.

        9,724             0        9,724UMESH
SINGH

-
        9,724

            0          357 - -

       23,146UMRAV SINGH
YADAV

        1,250        1,8002201 101167567926 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

UMRAV
SINGH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,867
UPASNA  SINGH         1,208        1,7402202 101677689131 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500UPASNA
ARKAVANSHI

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       22,464UPENDER
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,248        1,7972203 100395823781 N.A.
       14,976             1       14,976

UPENDER
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,976

            0          549 - -

       17,431UPENDER
SINGH TOMAR

        1,200        1,7292204 101317681921 N.A.
       14,411             7       14,411

UPENDER
SINGH
TOMAR

Others
       14,411

            0          529 Others -

       31,956UPENDRA
SHARMA

        1,250        2,2562205 100395851271 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,798UPENDRA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       12,615UPENDRA
CHOUDHARY

          701        1,0092206 101123826668 N.A.
        8,410            13        8,410UPENDRA

CHOUDHARY
-

        8,410
            0          308 - -

       21,315UPENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        2,2562207 100395880185 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797UPENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       29,804URMENDER
SINGH DUTTA

        1,250        1,8002208 101162508956 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

URMINDER
SINGH
DUTTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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